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COURSE
NUMBER

COUNTY

VENUE

COURSE DATES

DAY 1

DAY 2

DAY 3

DEADLINE DATE

BOOKING LINK

L1AC/20/03

Northumberland

Tyneside Badminton Centre
Bowness Road
Slatyford
NE5 2TA

06/04/2019

13/04/2019

27/04/2019

22/03/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/04

Kent

The Kings School Recreation Centre
1 St. Stephen's Road
Canterbury
CT2 7HU

13/04/2019

14/04/2019

25/05/2019

29/03/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/08

Hampshire

Gosport Leisure Centre
Forest Way
Gosport
PO13 0ZX

28/04/2019

05/05/2019

19/05/2019

12/04/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/07

Manchester

Belle Vue Sports Village
Kirkmanshulme Lane
M12 4TF

08/06/2019

09/06/2019

22/06/2019

10/05/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/23

Staffordshire

Beacon Sport & Fitness
Prosperity Park
Weston Road
Stafford
ST18 OBF

15/06/2019

16/06/2019

07/07/2019

17/06/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/15

Buckinghamshire

National Badminton Centre
Bradwell Road
Loughton Lodge
Milton Keynes
MKS8 9LA

06/07/2019

07/07/2019

20/07/2019

07/06/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/06

Greater London

Redbridge Sports Centre
Forest Road
Barkingside

liford
1G6 3HD

13/07/2019

14/07/2019

21/07/2019

14/06/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/26

Leicestershire

Crown Hills Community College
Gwendolen Road
Leicester
LE5 5FT

03/08/2019

04/08/2019

17/08/2019

05/07/2019

Click to Book



https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=C51E82D27BF7F79A0A0ECE0A5083878A9C363C9D
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=01A69B7FE5A87BFE1DE37CFEB5752E8284015F83
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=C5B7DE54B68FBFCA97848C86A109F062F4916BFC
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=3B9149A27F0FD84C253257F2B9C5A7D9CA80C3AF
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=92C600D4301685DFB146F6C79F635382402D77CE
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=131ED61FF0B423B12CD7244C186CD5ECC26800A4
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=CC4EAE160C6E2FE04CBC54328F3A43DAB8777A95
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=F1CB8B6C95B4D901C2654B86A351550E4F1C93DE
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L1AC/20/05

Wiltshire

Dauntsey's School
West Lavington
Devizes
SN10 4HE

01/09/2019

08/09/2019

22/09/2019

02/08/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/02

Essex

Davenant Foundation School
Loughton
1G10 2LD

07/09/2019

08/09/2019

22/09/2019

07/08/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/11

Middlesex

Hounslow Badminton Centre
New Sports Hall, 237
North Hyde Lane
UB2 5Tz

07/09/2019

08/09/2019

22/09/2019

07/08/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/20

Greater London

The Spa @ Beckenham
24 Beckenham Road
Beckenham
BR3 4PF

21/09/2019

28/09/2019

12/10/2019

23/08/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/14

Oxfordshire

Radley College
Kennington Road
Abingdon
0X14 2HR

21/09/2019

22/09/2019

19/10/2019

23/08/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/10

Cambridgeshire

One Leisure St. Neots
Barford Road
Eynesbury
St. Neots
PE19 2SA

05/10/2019

12/10/2019

19/10/2019

06/09/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/18

Buckinghamshire

Wycombe Leisure Centre
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
HP11 1UP

12/10/2019

13/10/2019

27/10/2019

13/09/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/19

Hampshire

Barton Peveril Sixth Form College
Chestnut Avenue
Eastleigh
SO50 5ZA

19/10/2019

20/10/2019

10/11/2019

20/09/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/22

Essex

William Edwards School
Stifford Clays Road
Grays
RM16 3NJ

11/01/2020

12/01/2020

26/01/2020

13/12/2019

Click to Book



https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=8A72B773996443173A81E99A653844E83F8F4F5A
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=00F2FE6FEE5E1244D54D15B10687741F26FE7C72
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=7C3ED4F1EE601CF885687417A6CA3AC9840E5505
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/Workbench.mvc/Show/6?ref=FE39E18BC2B1563110129FEA35A5544BBE7C30FB
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=8892E8FA2A76904DC88ED6309A74D3115B87736B
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=1632793F222984C290C39B01B9B3358A367B6103
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=2CB11AC8C1B0F454E6D710D4123D5CB744CF653A
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/Workbench.mvc/Show/6?ref=DD792CCEB0626D7DC03D4915F9948D515BCF0F3D
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=73BB7C201D4B2434D43D506BBD191CB9920999CD
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L1AC/20/17

Suffolk

Suffolk New College Sports Centre
College Drive off Grimwade Street
Ipswich
IP4 1LT

12/01/2020

19/01/2020

26/01/2020

13/12/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/16

Buckinghamshire

National Badminton Centre
Bradwell Road
Loughton Lodge
Milton Keynes
MKS8 9LA

18/01/2020

19/01/2020

01/02/2020

13/12/2019

Click to Book

L1AC/20/12

Middlesex

Hounslow Badminton Centre
New Sports Hall, 237
North Hyde Lane
UB2 5Tz

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

15/03/2020

31/01/2020

Click to Book



https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=735913007B370B60D1BCC3048B127617566A142C
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/Workbench.mvc/Show/6?ref=2D48D8E870E7C2EFFCDFF72803CA48B16FA4F6EA
https://badmintonengland.azolve.com/workbench/public/events?ref=2D48D8E870E7C2EFFCDFF72803CA48B16FA4F6EA

